
CLASSICS

SPECIALS
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Natural orange 
Carrot, orange and apple 
Pineapple & coconut water 
Coconut water 100% 

3,90 €
5,90 €
5,50 €
3,50 €

TOASTS or CROISSANT
Rustic bar, seed bread or Toast

Grated tomato
and Serrano ham 
Ham & cheese 
Butter and jam 
Grated tomato 
Tomato & Manchego cheese

TOASTS
Rustic bar, seed bread or Toast +1€

Turkish cream cheese
and tomato 
Goat cheese cream,
honey and nuts 
Grated tomato
and Serrano ham 
Guacamole and poached egg 

BAGELS
Smoked salmon, cucumber
& Philadelphia 
Bacon, fried egg and cheese 
Guacamole and tomato 
Ruccula, Brie and Serrano 
French ham omelet 

3 Homemade pancakes
Sugar and cinnamon / or lemon 
Apple puree 
Maple syrup 
Banana, nuts and honey 
Dulce de leche and banana 
Strawberries and banana 

ENGLISH
2 fried eggs, bacon, sausage, tomato,

mushrooms, beans and toast with butter 

7,50 €

CONTINENTAL
1 Croissant and 1 toast
with butter and jam

5,50 €

78’s BREAKFAST
Fresh fruit salad, yogurt or milk, cereals

and toast with butter and jam

7,90 €

DELUXE
1 glass of cava, 1 breadroll, smoked
salmon, edam cheese, cream cheese

and boiled egg
8,50 €

CITY
3 scrambled eggs, grated tomato,

butter and breadroll
7,90 €

ACAI BOWL
Açai, chia, walnuts, grated coconut,

mango, banana, honey and blueberries.
7,90 €

MUSLI BIRCHER 
Oat flakes, raisins, Greek yogurt,

nuts and apples
4,50 €

CITY DELUXE 
3 scrambled eggs with salmon, tomato

and dill, muffin, butter and grated tomato
9,50 €

HOMEMADE GRANOLA
with milk or yogurt and natural fruit

6,90 €

3,50 €

3,90 €

3,50 €

5,50 €

3,50 €
3,50 €

4,90 €

4,50 €
4,50 €

5,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

3,50 €

2,90 €  

1,90 € 

1,90 € 

3,50 € 

MANGO BOWL
Pineapple, mango, 

coconut milk & protein. 
7,50 €

3,90 €

All accompanied by coffee or infusion

Natural orange juice +1€


